
Sll.lr. 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fffif ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
3fc:Jftar fcmm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

fitmuT <f ll'iR~ ~/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
~ ~ ~Iff ~IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

ffi'6acriC14<(Ji/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
(m ar./Ph. No. 0471- 2564568 1 2564545) 

~-~ ~ ~. cf)Q'HQ'HW/:HlQJi\iii'Q"Ji'01I04I2024-2025 ~ 07.11.2024 
E-Tender Notice No. VSSCI CMGI M01I04I2024-2025 Dated 07.11.2024 

~-folm(%1 *" 311fftt ~I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 
~I Dt 15 01 2025 

fctcRur I Description ~I Details 

till.!.rtl.!ti~ , Cl~ ll{Cfl i CI Jt ~.l!>f ~ fliCHfJ:lll1 <fi ~ 
~ 6-q VCR"~.:>~ c)) 1000 fcfi.dJf. ~ ~ 

"CfiT<T CfiT ~~/Title of work 
cfi'r ~. fi fcH'i':l CJi , 3lNfcf, 3f;;;:t ttn o I , -rtTalUr c=Jm 
Cfi"lfr~rfaldf I Design, fabricat ion,"supply, Erection, Testing and 
Commissioning of MRL type 1000 kg material lift for bonded 
stores for composite Raw Materials at CMSE, Vat tiyoorkavu. 

fa1fctcJ Jt 2J ~ Jt CJi CHI~ <"1 <>rfdT(1 I 
~27. 11 '(ii"Ri /lakhs .:> 

Estimat e cost put t o tender 

m q"{f M eft! ~. ~ Jt, 
~ ~ 3flt~r ~ *'" ~ ~ 
15<t ~ * f.fra:rr ~ (06) ~ ~/Six Months 
Period of complet ion in months 
reckoned from t he 15th day of date of 
issue of work order 

~ ~ ~ Fa1fclcJ G;f(il~\?1 
* /From 09.11.2024, 10.00 ~/Hrs (1CF/to 21.11.2024, 23.00 
~/Hrs 

q;f si3CJi<>f!s ~ ~ ~ 6 Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 12.12.2024 
Period during which t he t ender Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 06.01.2025 
document can be downloaded. 

Further extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 26.01.2025 

* /From 10.11.2024, 09.00 ~/Hrs (1CF/to 22.11.2024, 12.00 

~ fq~Cfl{O I 
~/Hrs 
Extended upto 12:00 hrs. on 13.12.2024 

Bid clarifications Extended upto 12:00 hrs. on 07.01.2025 

Further extended upto 12:00 hrs. on 27.01.2025 

Fa1fclcJ ~ *'" 3ffiiCH" ~ q "ffCH<T 
cnT (1CF/Up to 27.11.2024, 23.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 18.12.2024 

Last date and t ime for receipt of Ext ended upto 23:00 hrs. on 11.01.2025 
tenders 

Further extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 30.01.2025 

fa1fctcJ ~ *'" 3ffiiCH" ~ q cnT/On 02.12.2024, 15.00 ~/Hrs 
"ffCH<T Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 20.12.2024 

Due date and time of opening of Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 15.01.2025 

tenders Further extended to 15:00 hrs. on 03.02.2025 

~~ ufti(~) ~'511,220 .00 

Earnest money deposit (EMD) 

~ ~~/ 
~ ~J'Cfll ...I:H)~QT"TJi.,-,\11~~ 1 eft Q 'H Q 'H t) 
.:> 

Group Director, CMG, VSSC 


